
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 134651_006 Name: LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN
TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY - LOS ANGELES
COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION
AUTHORITY CONTRACT
#PS95866000LBPD24750, MODIFICATION #6

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:9/7/2022 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:1/18/2022 1/18/2022

Title: LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CONTRACT
#PS95866000LBPD24750, MODIFICATION #6 DELETE EXHIBIT A- STATEMENT OF WORK,
PAGES 6 THROUGH 12, IN ITS ENTIRETY & SUBSTITUTE IN LIEU, EXHIBIT A - STATEMENT OF
WORK REVISED AS OF 1/1/2022

Sponsors: Police

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 34651_006.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council1/18/2022 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

